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Agency: Country Women's Association, Narrandera Branch

Box Item
No No
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
1 10
1 11
2 12
2 13
2 14
2 15
2 16
2 17

Item

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book
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Narrandera Country Women's Association Branch

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

y Regional Archives

RW 2557
Date Loc
30/05/1929 - B
02/12/1932
03/03/1933 - B
01/12/1936
02/03/1937 - B
06/11/1942
25/02/1938 - B
26/11/1940
28/01/1941 - B
04/04/1941
04/12/1942 - B
06/12/1946
06/12/1946 - B
06/04/1951
11/05/1951 - B
04/11/1955
02/12/1955 - B
25/09/1959
06/11/1959 - B
03/08/1962
03/08/1962 - B
18/02/1966
18/03/1966 - B
18/08/1972
15/09/1972 - B
28/08/1981
18/09/1981 - B
16/05/1986
20/06/1986 - B
20/09/1991
25/10/1991 - B
16/05/1997
20/06/1997 - B
18/02/2005
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Agency: Country Women's Association, Narrandera Branch

Box
No

2

A bbb

Item
No

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36

Item

Members book showing office bearers, representitives, financial
members and subscribers; also has highlights from early
meetings

Visitors Book

Record of receipts and expenditure

Record of receipts and expenditure

Record of receipts and expenditure

Record of receipts and expenditure

Balance Statements of receipts and payments

Bank statements - account no. S518 (Commonwealth Savings
Bank of Australia)

Bank Statements - account no. S696 Proposed Building Fund
(Commonwealth Savings Bank of Australia)

Narrandera CWA Hostel
Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Minute Book

Papers re. history of acquisition of Narrandera CWA Hostel
(includes newsletters, correspondence, clippings, notices, etc)
Records re. Sale of Hostel Contents

Financial account summaries, balances and reports

Financial papers eg. receipts, pass book, correspondence etc.

Correspondence and other papers

RW 2557

Date Loc
30/05/1929 - B
01/06/1949
30/07/1931 - B
28/05/1999
20/12/1930 - B
05/01/1939
27/01/1939 - B
19/02/1947
01/10/1953 - B
27/04/1956
18/02/1975 - B
30/09/1977
1953 - 1980 B
1951 - 1960 B
1955 - 1957 B
09/12/1944 - B
05/06/1951
20/07/1951 - B
18/07/1952
15/08/1952 - B
20/02/1954
19/03/1952 - B
16/03/1962
27/11/1962 - B
03/12/1979

B

1974 B

1945 - 1974 B
B

1940s - 1970s B

Narrandera CWA Younger Set (financial records prior to 31/03/1960 burnt in fire - see note with item
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37

40)
Minute Book

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

22/03/1956 -
11/06/1961
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Agency: Country Women's Association, Narrandera Branch

Box
No

5
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Item
No

38

39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Item

Minute Book

Cash Book

Balance Sheets
Miscellaneous Items

History of Narrandera Branch, Baby Health Centre and Rest
Rooms

History of CWA Sturt Group, Rules and Journal of Sturt Group

History of Boree Creek Branch; History of Galore Branch;
Federation Picnic held at Berrigan CWA rooms 2001; "IBIS" -
Murrumbidgee/Lachlan Group Oct 2001

Registered Rules, Regulations and General Information
Registered Rules, Regulations and General Information
Constitution

The Creed [handwritten]

Annual Report CWA NSW

Annual Report CWA NSW

Annual Report CWA NSW

Annual Report CWA NSW

Annual Report CWA NSW

Annual Report CWA NSW

The Official Directory of CWA NSW Office Bearers

The Official Directory of CWA NSW Office Bearers
"Progress" Official Record of CWA NSW

"The Country Woman" x8

Golden Jubilee cards

Younger Set badges

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 2557

Date Loc

10/07/1962 - B
?/08/1969

02/06/1960 - B
24/11/1969

1960 - 1969 B

B

B

B

Nov. 1962 B

1985 B

1988 B

B

1955 B

1958 B

1978 B

1987 B

2002 B

2003-2004 B

2005 B

2006 B

1922-1938 B

1957 - 2002 B

B

B
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