

## Regional Archives

## Country Women's Association of NSW [CWA], Narrandera Branch RW2557

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



## Agency: Country Women's Association, Narrandera Branch RW 2557

0	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Box No	Item No	Item		Date	Loc
			Narrandera Country Women's Association Branch		
1	1	Minute Book		30/05/1929 - 02/12/1932	В
1	2	Minute Book		03/03/1933 - 01/12/1936	В
1	3	Minute Book		02/03/1937 - 06/11/1942	В
1	4	Minute Book		25/02/1938 - 26/11/1940	В
1	5	Minute Book		28/01/1941 - 04/04/1941	В
1	6	Minute Book		04/12/1942 - 06/12/1946	В
1	7	Minute Book		06/12/1946 - 06/04/1951	В
1	8	Minute Book		11/05/1951 - 04/11/1955	В
1	9	Minute Book		02/12/1955 - 25/09/1959	В
1	10	Minute Book		06/11/1959 - 03/08/1962	В
1	11	Minute Book		03/08/1962 - 18/02/1966	В
2	12	Minute Book		18/03/1966 - 18/08/1972	В
2	13	Minute Book		15/09/1972 - 28/08/1981	В
2	14	Minute Book		18/09/1981 - 16/05/1986	В
2	15	Minute Book		20/06/1986 - 20/09/1991	В
2	16	Minute Book		25/10/1991 - 16/05/1997	В
2	17	Minute Book		20/06/1997 - 18/02/2005	В

Agency:		Country Women's Association, Narrandera Branch	RW 2557	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
2	18	Members book showing office bearers, representitives, financial members and subscribers; also has highlights from early meetings	30/05/1929 - 01/06/1949	В
3	19	Visitors Book	30/07/1931 - 28/05/1999	В
3	20	Record of receipts and expenditure	20/12/1930 - 05/01/1939	В
3	21	Record of receipts and expenditure	27/01/1939 - 19/02/1947	В
3	22	Record of receipts and expenditure	01/10/1953 - 27/04/1956	В
3	23	Record of receipts and expenditure	18/02/1975 - 30/09/1977	В
3	24	Balance Statements of receipts and payments	1953 - 1980	В
3	25	Bank statements - account no. S518 (Commonwealth Savings Bank of Australia)	1951 - 1960	В
3	26	Bank Statements - account no. S696 Proposed Building Fund (Commonwealth Savings Bank of Australia)	1955 - 1957	В
		Narrandera CWA Hostel		
4	27	Minute Book	09/12/1944 - 05/06/1951	В
4	28	Minute Book	20/07/1951 - 18/07/1952	В
4	29	Minute Book	15/08/1952 - 20/02/1954	В
4	30	Minute Book	19/03/1952 - 16/03/1962	В
4	31	Minute Book	27/11/1962 - 03/12/1979	В
4	32	Papers re. history of acquisition of Narrandera CWA Hostel (includes newsletters, correspondence, clippings, notices, etc)		В
4	33	Records re. Sale of Hostel Contents	1974	В
4	34	Financial account summaries, balances and reports	1945 - 1974	В
4	35	Financial papers eg. receipts, pass book, correspondence etc.		В
4	36	Correspondence and other papers	1940s - 1970s	В
Nar	rander	a CWA Younger Set (financial records prior to 31/03/1960 burnt in fi 40)	re - see note with	item
5	37	Minute Book	22/03/1956 - 11/06/1961	В

Agency:		<b>Country Women's Association, Narrandera Branch</b>	RW 2557	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
5	38	Minute Book	10/07/1962 - ?/08/1969	В
5	39	Cash Book	02/06/1960 - 24/11/1969	В
5	40	Balance Sheets	1960 - 1969	В
		Miscellaneous Items		
5	41	History of Narrandera Branch, Baby Health Centre and Rest Rooms		В
5	42	History of CWA Sturt Group, Rules and Journal of Sturt Group		В
5	43	History of Boree Creek Branch; History of Galore Branch; Federation Picnic held at Berrigan CWA rooms 2001; "IBIS" - Murrumbidgee/Lachlan Group Oct 2001		В
5	44	Registered Rules, Regulations and General Information	Nov. 1962	В
5	45	Registered Rules, Regulations and General Information	1985	В
5	46	Constitution	1988	В
5	47	The Creed [handwritten]		В
5	48	Annual Report CWA NSW	1955	В
5	49	Annual Report CWA NSW	1958	В
5	50	Annual Report CWA NSW	1978	В
5	51	Annual Report CWA NSW	1987	В
5	52	Annual Report CWA NSW	2002	В
5	53	Annual Report CWA NSW	2003-2004	В
5	54	The Official Directory of CWA NSW Office Bearers	2005	В
5	55	The Official Directory of CWA NSW Office Bearers	2006	В
5	56	"Progress" Official Record of CWA NSW	1922-1938	В
5	57	"The Country Woman" x8	1957 - 2002	В
5	58	Golden Jubilee cards		В
5	59	Younger Set badges		В